SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey no 95/2 and 4/1
Anugondanahalli village

Bangalore, Karnataka - 562114, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- MBIPO320744 PO Date :- 27-12-2025
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli Inbound No :- MBI000342996 Create Date :- 6-1-2026
Kengeri Hobli GRN No :- MBIO00300561 GRN Date:-  6-1-2026
Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban
Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No :- GTKA/25393599 Invoice Date:- 31-12-2025
Challan No :- Challan date :- MBI1000342996
Sr. SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate [ Amount | Rate Amount Rate | Amount
1 3484 Weikfield Cornstarch | 3484 STAGING MBI001499975 89.00 160 160 64.41 10305.60 ( 2.50 257.64| 2.50 257.64| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 10820.88
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
2 935622 Chef's Basket 935622 STAGING MBI001735120 112.00 17 15 81.07 1215.99| 2.50 30.40| 2.50 30.40| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 1276.79
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
Semolina|Rich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0 g
3 585934 Weikfield Custard 585934 STAGING MBI001735121 49.00 100 100 35.46 3546.00| 2.50 88.65| 2.50 88.65| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3723.30
Powder| Mango
Flavour| Makes
Smooth & Creamy
Custard|Fruit Salads
& Puddings 75.0 g
4 82730 Weikfield Baking 82730 STAGING MBI001735122 36.00 100 100 23.19 2318.60| 9.00 208.67| 9.00 208.67| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2735.95
Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g
5 527632 |Weikfield Rose 527632 STAGING MBI001735123 90.00 40 40 65.14 2605.60 | 2.50 65.14| 2.50 65.14] 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 2735.88
Falooda Mix 200.0 g
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2165

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g

2165

STAGING

MBI001605748

45.00

100

100

32.57

3257.00

2.50 81.43

2.50

81.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3419.85

1529

Weikfield Baking
Powder| Double
Action Baking
Powder| Perfect for
Fluppy Cakes,
Cookies, Muffins
100.0 g

1529

STAGING

MBI001735125

38.00

100

100

27.50

2750.00

2.50 68.75

68.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2887.50

69072

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g

69072

STAGING

MBI001735128

76.00

60

60

55.09

3305.40

2.50

82.64

82.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3470.67

917971

Weikfield Drinking
Chocolate Powder|
Chocolate Powder
for Cold Choco
Shake ,Smoothies &
Milkshake| Made
From the Finest
Cocoa Beans| 100.0
[¢]

917971

STAGING

MBI001735129

98.00

288

288

70.93

20427.84

2.50

510.70

510.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21449.23

10

595194

Weikfield Kesar Pista
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

595194

STAGING

MBI001735131

90.00

40

40

65.14

2605.60

2.50

65.14

65.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2735.88

11

592791

Weikfield Strawberry
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

592791

STAGING

MBI001674882

90.00

40

40

65.14

2605.60

2.50

65.14

65.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2735.88

Total:

1045

1043

54943.23

1524.29

1524.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

57991.81

Amount

(INR) :

Fifty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety One and Eighty One paisa Only




