



Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
6	2165	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 100.0 g	2165	STAGING	MBI001605748	45.00	100	100	32.57	3257.00	2.50	81.43	2.50	81.43	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3419.85
7	1529	Weikfield Baking Powder  Double Action Baking Powder  Perfect for Fluppy Cakes, Cookies, Muffins 100.0 g	1529	STAGING	MBI001735125	38.00	100	100	27.50	2750.00	2.50	68.75	2.50	68.75	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2887.50
8	69072	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 200.0 g	69072	STAGING	MBI001735128	76.00	60	60	55.09	3305.40	2.50	82.64	2.50	82.64	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3470.67
9	917971	Weikfield Drinking Chocolate Powder  Chocolate Powder for Cold Choco Shake ,Smoothies & Milkshake  Made From the Finest Cocoa Beans  100.0 g	917971	STAGING	MBI001735129	98.00	288	288	70.93	20427.84	2.50	510.70	2.50	510.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	21449.23
10	595194	Weikfield Kesar Pista Falooda Mix 200.0 g	595194	STAGING	MBI001735131	90.00	40	40	65.14	2605.60	2.50	65.14	2.50	65.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2735.88
11	592791	Weikfield Strawberry Falooda Mix 200.0 g	592791	STAGING	MBI001674882	90.00	40	40	65.14	2605.60	2.50	65.14	2.50	65.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2735.88
	Total:						1045	1043		54943.23		1524.29		1524.29		0.00		0.00	0.00	57991.81
<b>Amount (INR) :</b>		<b>Fifty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety One and Eighty One paisa Only</b>																		